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Bampslaan 9, Hasselt, Belgium
https:/lwww.hasseltsekebabpizzeria.be/

The menu of Hasseltse Kebab from Hasselt includes 194 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the menu

cost about $10.5. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. At Hasseltse Kebab in Hasselt, there are

fine sandwiches, healthy salads and further snacks for quick hunger, as well as hot and cold drinks, Don't miss
the chance to try the delicious pizza, prepared straight out from the oven in an original way.



https://menulist.menu/list/30665325/best-kebab-restaurants-genk
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/hasselt-2/hasseltse-kebab/m/full-menu
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10 most popular

PIZZA HAWAI

Edras

SAMBAL

Starters & Salads
FRIES

Pizza

P1ZZA MAFIOSA

Soft drinks

ICE TEA

Doner & Co.

MAYONAISE

Pizzen, 9 30cm

PIZZA NAPOLETANA

Unser Meer

PIZZA COCKTAIL

Tiebab

CALZONE KEBAB

1€

12 €

1€

10 €

2€

1€

12 €

14 €

13 €

Salat - Tilein

AMERICAIN

Tinderteller - Tiir unsere

Hl @ goo l
PIZZA BAMBINO

Tiebabs

KAPSALON KEBAB

Taco
KEBAB TACOS

V4
Edras
BOWL OF RICE

FRISDRANKEN

AA DRINK

KAPSALON CHICKEN
) r

Onze pizza’s

PIZZA FOUR CHEESES

Gebakkien rijst

RIJST KIP

Turkse pizza

LAHMACUN MET GROENTEN

1€

8€

11€

9€

6€

2€

11€

12 €

10 €

7€
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Vegetarisch brood (Fslein)

KLEINE DURUM FALAFEL

Vegetarisch brood (Grole)

GROTE DURUM FALAFEL

festaurant Category

COCKTAIL

T ﬁ [ ﬂ F (] ll.
AYRAN

LAHMACUN

Populaire gerechten
GROOT BROODJE KEBAB
GROTE DURUM KEBAB

Broodjes (klein)
KLEIN BROODJE KEBAB MIX
KLEIN BROODJE KIP MIX

Baljes (groot)
RIJST KEBAB SPECIAAL
RIJST KIP SPECIAAL

Vegetarisch (Flein)
KLEIN BROODJE SPECIAAL
KLEINE DURUM SPECIAAL

Y 4
Calzone's
CALZONE COCKTAIL
HASSELTSE CALZONE

8€

11€

1€

2€

11€
12 €

9¢€
9¢€

10 €
11 €

8€
9¢€

13 €
15€

Broodjes groot
GROOT BROODJE KEBAB
SPECIAAL

GROOT BROODJE FALAFEL

Balsjes klein
BOWL OF OLIVES
BAKJE JALAPENOS

[ ]
Duwrum kip
KLEINE DURUM KIP
GROTE DURUM KIP

Vegetarisch (groot)
GROOT BROODJE SPECIAAL
GROTE DURUM SPECIAAL

These types of dishes are
being served

Non alcoholic drinks
CAPRI SUN

FANTA EXOTIC
ULUDAG

LAHMACUN MET KEBAB

LAHMACUN MET KIP
LAHMACUN MIX

13 €

11€

6€
5€

9¢€
12 €

11 €
12 €

2€
2€
2€

8€
9€
9€
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SAULEN

LIGHT SPICY 1€
SAMURAI 1€
TARTAR 1€
CHAUD FONTAINE CL) 2€
CHAUD FONTAINE BRUISE CL) 2€
RED BULL CL) 3€
Broodjes (groot)

GROOT BROODJE KEBAB MIX 12 €
GROOT BROODJE KIP MIX 12 €
GROOT BROODJE ADANA 12 €

Dilriima groot

GROTE DURUM KEBAB SPECIAAL 14 €
GROTE DURUM KIP SPECIAAL 14 €
GROTE DURUM VEGETARISCH 10 €

Dishes are prepared with
il VEAT
D B ) sALAmI

ANDALOUSE 1€
JOPPIE 1€
CURRYKETCHUP 1€
TOMATENKETCHUP 1€

Tacos

TACOS KIP
TACO MIX

TACO SPECIAAL
TACO KAZEN

KAPSALON MIX
KAPSALON SHOARMA

KAPSALON SHAWARMA MIX
HAIR SALON SPECIAL

Broodjes klein
KLEIN BROODJE KEBAB
KLEIN BROODJE KEBAB SPECIAAL

KLEIN BROODJE ADANA
KLEIN BROODJE FALAFEL

Diiriims klein

KLEINE DURUM KEBAB

KLEINE DURUM KEBAB SPECIAAL
KLEINE DURUM KIP SPECIAAL
KLEINE DURUM VEGETARISCH

Uncategorized
COCA-COLACL)
COCA-COLA ZEROCL)
COCA-COLALIGHT CL)
FAN CL)

SPRITE CL)

10 €
10 €
10 €
11 €

12 €
11 €
12 €
12 €

8€
9€
9¢€
8€

8€
10 €
10 €
7€

2€
2€
2€
2€
2€
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Trieten

FRIET KEBAB

FRIET KEBAB SPECIAAL
FRIET KIP

FRIET KIP SPECIAAL

FRIES SHAWARMA

FRIET SHOARMA SPECIAAL

Tileine broodjes

KLEIN BROODJE KIP

KLEIN BROODJE KIP SPECIAAL
KLEIN BROODJE SHOARMA
KLEIN BROODJE SHOARMA MIX

KLEIN BROODJE SHOARMA
SPECIAAL

KLEIN BROODJE VEGETARISCH

Grote broodjes

GROOT BROODJE KIP

GROOT BROODJE KIP SPECIAAL
GROOT BROODJE SHOARMA
GROOT BROODJE SHOARMA MIX

GROOT BROODJE SHOARMA
SPECIAAL

GROOT BROODJE VEGETARISCH

ﬂ” o0 m l ] )

KLEINE DURUM KEBAB MIX
KLEINE DURUM KIP MIX
KLEINE DURUM SHOARMA
KLEINE DURUM SHOARMA MIX

KLEINE DURUM SHOARMA
SPECIAAL

10 €
10 €
10 €
11 €
10 €
11€

8€
10 €
9¢€
9€

10 €

6€

12 €
14 €
12 €
13 €

14 €

9¢€

9€
10 €
9¢€
10 €

11€

KLEINE DURUM ADANA

GROTE DURUM KEBAB MIX

GROTE DURUM KIP MIX

GROTE DURUM SHOARMA
GROTE DURUM SHOARMA MIX
GROTE DURUM SHOARMA

SPECIAAL
GROTE DURUM ADANA

Calzone

CALZONE SALAMI

CALZONE PROSCIUTTO

CALZONE TONNO
CALZONE KIP
CALZONE CLASSIC
CALZONE MIX
CALZONE QUATTRO

Salades

SLA MIX

SLA FETA

SLA TUNA
LETTUCE OLIVES
SAVE HAWAII
BEAT CHICKEN
SLA KEBAB

Balsjes
BOWL OF KEBAB

BOWL OF CHICKEN
BOWL OF SHAWARMA

9¢€

13 €
13 €
12 €
13 €

14 €

12 €

11 €
11 €
12 €
13 €
13 €
13 €
13 €

6€
8€
9¢€
9¢€
9¢€
10 €
10 €

9€
9€
9€
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BOWL OF MIX 9¢€ PI1ZZA ANANAS 10 €
RIJST KEBAB 10 € SALAMI PIZZA 10 €
RIJST SHOARMA 10 € Pl1ZZA PROSCIUTTO 10 €
RIJST SHOARMA SPECIAAL 11 € Pl1ZZA BOLOGNESE 10 €
FRIET KOFTE 10 € PI1ZZA MILANO 11 €
FRIET ADANA 10 € Pl1ZZA CAPRICCIOSA 12 €
CUP OF FRIES WITH SAUCE 5¢€ Pl1ZzZA PINEAPPLE MUSHROOMS 11 €
BOWL OF PEPPERS 5¢€ BOLOGNESE PIZZA WITH 11 €
MUSHROOMS
BAKJE FETA KAAS 6 €
Pl1ZZA BOLOGNESE CLASSIC 11 €
Pl1ZZA RUSTICA 11 €
PI1ZZA AMERICANO 11 €
14 €
15 € Pl1zzA HAWAII CHICKEN 12 €
15 € Pl1ZzZA SHAWARMA MIX 13 €
Pl1ZzZA SHAWARMA SPECIAL 14 €
CHICKEN DISH 14 €
PI1ZZA CHICKEN 12 €
DISH CHICKEN SPECIAL 16 €
P1ZzzA DONER KEBAP 12 €
SHAWARMA DISH 16 €
Pl1ZZA VEGETARIANA 12 €
DISH SHAWARMA MIX 17 €
Pl1ZZA FOUR SEASONS 12 €
DISH SHAWARMA SPECIAL 18 €
. PI1ZZA HOT SALSA 13 €
DISH KOFTE 16 €
Pi1ZZA JACKIE 14 €
DISH ADANA 16 €
HOT PIZZA 13 €
LAMB CHOPS DISH 18 €
HASSELTSE PIZZA 14 €
SCHOTEL SCAMPI'S 19 €
PI1ZZA TUNA 12 €
CHEF'S DISH 20€ )
Pl1ZZA FRUTTI DI MARE 12 €
SCHOTEL VEGETARISCH SPECIAAL 12 €
PI1ZZA SCAMPI'S 14 €
DISH FALAFEL 13 €
PI1ZZA MARINARA 14 €
0 Pl1ZZA SUPERBA 15 €
Pizza
9¢ CALZONE BOLOGNESE 11 €
CALZONE HAWAI 12 €
10 €
Pi1ZZA SHOARMA 12 €

10 €
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Hassellse Tiebab

Bampslaan 9, Hasselt, Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00-22:00
Tuesday 12:00-22:00
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-01:00
Saturday 12:00-01:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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